Tracking No Al No ActionType| Respondent | Parish |ESAssigned DueDate | ActivityDate }naltyAmod Alternate ID |1kedAction1 HPV| Lead | 2nd | 3rd |

West
Baton
AE-CN-11-00992A 19338, ACONOPP  Petroleum Fuels & Terminal Co Rouge KEB 23-Apr-12 22-Nov-11 3120-00013,
AE-L-07-
AE-N-07-0197 9028 NOV E.T. Scott Insulation Co., LLC Bossier TBL 11/18/2011 0197
166487,
166442,
166486, United World Energy
AE-PP-09-0689 166514 NOPP Coproration Cameron KEB 11/22/2011
St. Martin
AE-PP-11-00336 173342,  NOPP The Termo Company (CRO) KEB 22-Nov-11 22-Nov-11 2620-00109,
International Matex Tank
AE-PP-11-00341 8100, NOPP Terminals Jefferson |MEB 22-Nov-11 17-Nov-11 1340-00078,
Wastwater Specialties Tank
Wash & Water Treatment
AE-PP-11-00577 6279, NOPP Facility, LLC Calcasieu KEB 02-Jan-12 14-Nov-11 0520-00120,
2520-
32776,15 00057,2940-
4334, 00299, 2940-
154336, 00300, 2940-
154337, 00301, 2940-
AE-PP-11-00701 154339  NOPP Extex Operating Company MULTI SEA 04-Feb-12 22-Nov-11 00303
AE-XP-11-00932 79824, XP North America Salt Company |St. Mary |RDL 02-Apr-12 14-Nov-11  $500.00 2660-00225,
United State Department of the
AE-XP-11-00952 8994, XP Army Vernon MMM 13-Apr-12 04-Nov-11| $500.00 2960-00010,
East
Chemical Specialists and Baton
AE-XP-11-00955 3587, XP Development, Inc Rouge RDL 13-Apr-12 04-Nov-11 $S500.00/0840-00224,
East
Baton

AE-XP-11-01384 90176, XP Genesis Crude Oil, L.P. Rouge REO 14-Jul-12/  07-Nov-11 $2,000.00 0840-00112,



AE-XP-11-01385

AE-XP-11-01397

AE-XP-11-01399

HE-C-11-01153

HE-C-11-01280

HE-XP-11-00816

MM-CN-11-00546

MM-CN-11-00716

MSE-C-11-00761

SE-C-11-00758

SE-C-11-00775

SE-C-11-00857

SE-C-11-00908

SE-C-11-00918

3991,

43436,

18771,

175531,

26632,

20588,

20208,

175581,

6582,

130556,

80799,

26981,

174638,

31277,

XP

XP

XP

co

XP

CONOPP

CONOPP

co

co

co

co

Genesis Crude Qil, L.P.

Sullivan Equipment Co., Inc.

Milagro Exploration LLC

Sean Edwards

Suttles Truck Leasing, L.L.C.

Shreveport Custom Rims, LLC

Ray MCMiillian

Driveway Construction, Inc.

Stadium Chevron, Incorporated

James Major

Pellerin & Wallace, Inc.

David Robertson

Viking Industries, L.L.C.

Scott Vaughn

East

Baton

Rouge REO
West

Baton

Rouge TAB

St. Martin
(ARO) TAB

Concordia |REG

Iberville SVM
Caddo SVM
Orleans | RLC

Ouachita REG

East

Baton

Rouge JBK
Pointe
Coupee EKS
Vermilion |TLC
Tangipaho

a EKS
Orleans JBK

Livingston HW

14-Jul-12

14-Jul-12

14-Jul-12

23-Nov-11

05-Nov-11

10-Sep-11

07-Aug-11

17-Oct-11

06-Nov-11

06-Nov-11

08-Nov-11

18-Dec-11

24-Dec-11

27-Dec-11

07-Nov-11 $2,000.00 0840-00109,

07-Nov-11  $2,500.00 7777-00590,

14-Nov-11  $500.00 2620-00029,

18-Nov-11 )
LAR 000 015
17-Nov-11 479,
LAR0O000736
76,RS-017-

14-Nov-11  $500.00 12220

LAD9851744 |SE-CN-09-

08-Nov-11 65,
D-073-
22-Nov-11 13269,
14-Nov-11 0840A0060,
08-Nov-11 ,
07-Nov-11 P-0290,
RO-105-
16-Nov-11 8751,
16-Nov-11 T-071-13288,
16-Nov-11 R-12311,

SE

WE

WE



Francis Camel Construction, T130116,D-

SE-CN-11-00760 28063, CONOPP Inc. Lafayette ARC 06-Nov-11 17-Nov-11 55-8885
SE-CN-10-
SE-CN-11-00773 118211, CONOPP P & D Tire Shop L.L.C. Livingston | TLC 08-Nov-11 08-Nov-11 R-14904, 01236
D-073-
SE-CN-11-00813 175558, CONOPP Will Brady Enterprises, LLC Ouachita REG 29-Nov-11 16-Nov-11 13268,
SE-PP-10-00786 80589, NOPP Charles Bundrick Lafayette AED 16-Nov-10 22-Nov-11 $0.00,
D-083- SE-CN-09-
SE-XP-10-01384 167305, XP Donald Oliveaux Richland |REG 14-Nov-11  $500.00/13050, 0701
UE-C-11-00636 78541, co Phillip Scroggins Caddo REG 16-Oct-11 16-Nov-11 09-015655,
UE-C-11-00664 15152, Cco Marvin's Fuel & Tires of Acadia |Lafourche BST 31-Oct-11 14-Nov-11 29-004320,
UE-C-11-00817 3028, co Elkansa Enterprise Inc. Lafayette JBK 27-Nov-11 16-Nov-11 28-010864,
UE-C-11-00860 75616, co Saghir Swati St. Landry JBK 18-Dec-11 16-Nov-11 49-001361,
UE-C-08-
UE-CN-11-00762 73803, CONOPP Mary Inc. St. Landry BST 08-Nov-11 16-Nov-11 49-004258, |0306
XP-UE-08-
UE-PP-11-00765 78429, NOPP Sonja P. Comeaux Inc. Lafayette SVM 08-Nov-11 14-Nov-11 28-015447, 0127
UE-CN-09-
UE-PP-11-00814 69603, NOPP Recovery Business Funds, LLC |Jackson REG 29-Nov-11 22-Nov-11 25-010501, 0208
UE-CN-08-
0563, XP-
UE-04-
0036, UE-
XP-10-
UE-PP-11-00911 68877, NOPP Corner Drive Inn St. James SVM 14-Dec-11 18-Nov-11 47-001312, 01178
Brenton Investment
UE-XP-10-02014 71917, XP Corporation Lafayette AED 13-Jun-11 04-Nov-11| $200.00 28-011053,
St.

UE-XP-11-00901 79669, XP Mona's Café Tammany KAO 24-Dec-11  07-Nov-11| $750.00 52-016787,



UE-XP-11-00902

UE-XP-11-00903

UE-XP-11-00914

UE-XP-11-01324

WE-AO-11-01426

WE-C-09-0023

WE-C-11-01101

WE-C-11-01160

WE-C-11-01161

WE-CN-03-0410

WE-CN-11-00075

WE-CN-11-00390

WE-CN-11-01193

13716,

76455,

15347,

75585,

1432,

126280

19248,

19535,

19356,

52328

170857,

19599,

170857,

XP

XP

XP

XP

AO

co

Cco

Cco

co

CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

| Zenith, Inc.

Lynn D. Bridges
Thornwell Warehouse
Association

Herman Richardson
Graphic Packaging
International, Inc.
AMC Liftboats, Inc.
City of Springhill
City of Jennings
City of Oakdale

River City Equestrian Center,
LLC

Versailles, LLC/Drew
Partnership & Todd Tidwell
Construction, LLC

H20 Systemes, Inc.

Todd Tidwell Construction,
L.L.C.

St.
Bernard

St.
Tammany
Jefferson
Davis

St. Mary
Ouachita
Lafourche
Webster
Jefferson
Davis

Allen

Ascension

Ouachita

St.
Tammany

Ouachita

KAO

KAO

ARC

KCE

WRS

BKB

KAO

NZB

CCL

TMB

BKB

NZB

BKB

24-Dec-11

24-Dec-11

27-Dec-11

24-Mar-12

30-Nov-11

15-Nov-11

15-Nov-11

23-Jun-11

27-May-11

12-Feb-12

07-Nov-11 $1,500.00 44-001389,

07-Nov-11  $750.00 52-013375,
04-Nov-11  $750.00 27-009440,

04-Nov-11 $1,500.00 51-001572,

18-Nov-11 LAO007617,
11/14/2011 LAUOO5183
22-Nov-11 LA0033227,
22-Nov-11 LA0041769,
22-Nov-11 LA0033430,
11/17/2011 LA0110817

17-Nov-11 LAR10G424,
17-Nov-11 LA0068730,

17-Nov-11 LAR10G424,

UE-CN-08-
0614

UE-P-07-
0103R

WE-L-11-
01101
WE-L-11-
01160
WE-L-11-
01161

WE-L-11-
00075-WE-
-11-
00076;
WE-11-
01193

WE-L-11-
00390
WE-11-
00075;
WE-11-
0076



WE-XP-10-00110A

WE-XP-11-00340
WE-XP-11-00724
WE-XP-11-00822

158314,

172465,
160641,
175826,

AXP

XP
XP
XP

JW Operating Company

Happy Land
Exco Production Company
Novy Oil & Gas, Inc.

De Soto
Plaguemi
nes

De Soto
Caddo

T™MB

MRB
MRB
MRB

25-Jul-11
14-Oct-11
04-Nov-11

18-Nov-11 $1,000.00 LAU006272,

18-Nov-11  $500.00 LAU006581,
22-Nov-11 $1,000.00 LAU006826,
22-Nov-11 $2,500.00 LAU006844,

WE-XP-10-
00110
WE-L-11-
00340



